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Stand B Naam Woonplaats

2 B  Robbie van Bakel DEURNE 45
3 B Jos Koop Eindhoven 44
4 B Tim Bierkens STAMPERSGAT 35
5 Koos Jeroen Kers AMSTELVEEN 30
6 B Koen van de Klundert WOENSDRECHT 30
7 B  Robin Wennekes Arnhem 27
8 B  Robin Blummel SINT-MICHIELSGESTEL 26
9 B Raymond Kreder oudenbosch 26
10 Sjors Handgraaf LEIDEN 25
11 Nick van der Meer HONSELERSDIJK 24
12 Jarno Gmelich Meijling ALMERE 24
13 B  Twan Brusselman HELMOND 24
14 B Abe Celi OOSTERHOUT 23
15 Maarten van Trijp Essen (BEL) 21
16 Tom Wijfie TER AAR 21
17 Robert Berk Pijnacker 21
18 Patrick Bos Deventer 20
19 B Koen van Dijke BAARLE NASSAU 19
20 Peter Schulting Lemele 18
21 Wouter Been Gouda 18
22 Tom Vermeer MERKSPLAS (BEL) 18
23 Mitch Groot BRUNSSUM 18
24 B  David vanEerd BREDA 18
25 B Remco Esselaar STEIN LB 17
26 Marco Doets MONNICKENDAM 17
27 Johim Ariesen RHENEN 16
28 B Jasper de Laat MOERGESTEL 16
29 Matthew Overste AMSTERDAM 16
30 Eloy Raas Middelburg 16
31 B Rowan Bergmans MAREN-KESSEL 14
32 Bas van der Kooij MAASSLUIS 14
33 Eddy Godde Zwijndrecht 14
34 Bastijn Boele LEIDEN 14
35 Jordi Talen SPIJKENISSE 14
36 Ivar Slik BERGEN NH 13
37 B  Xavier Poels OEFFELT 13
38 B  Max Hendrikx HAPERT 13
39 B Pieter van Oirschot BEST 13
40 Daan van Sintmaartensdijk ZUIDLAND 12
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
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64
65
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67
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73
74
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Kelvin van den Dool
Kelvin Bakx
Bryan van Rutten
Jaap Kooijman
Folkert Oostra
Jesper Rasch
Piotr Havik

Melle Meeuwisse
Kevin Reuvers
Ide Schelling
Etienne Lenting
Criag Wiggins
Innokenty Zavyalov
Bryan Bouwmans
Mark Olieman
Benjamin Sydlik
Niels Boele

Stijn Daemen
Brian Megens
Wout van Elzakker
Tim Naberman
Jordi van Loon
Patrick Coster
Jan Maas

Jelle Wolsink
Teun Teulings
Bas Nieuwkoop
Oscar van Wijk
Paul Gruithuijzen
Hans Dilling
Thijs de Lange
Jelmer Asjes
Jimmy de Bruyn
Luuc Bugter
Jelmer Nuijten
Daniél Langereis
Steven Stenekes
Jarri Stravers
Remco Schouten
Tim Kerkhof
David Dekker

Ronan van Zandbeek

Robbie Gevers
Bart Sitters

Alex Molenaar
Dion Beukeboom
Arjan Arentsen
Joren Segers
Sieben Wouters

HOOGBLOKLAND

BERGEN OP ZOOM

Breda
Maastricht
Duivendrecht
ZANDVOORT
Ammerstol
Boskoop
Zevenbergen
DEN HAAG
NIEUWVEEN
#N/B
#N/B
GEMERT
Leende
GERMANY
LEIDEN
LANDGRAAF
MAASTRICHT
HOOGERHEIDE
GENEMUIDEN
LAGE ZWALUWE
HASSELT
HUIJBERGEN
Hengelo (O)
BREUGEL
ROOSENDAAL
WORMER
BREUGEL
NIJMEGEN
Utrecht
Assendelft
SINT JANSTEEN
Arnhem
Utrecht
DELFT
Bennekom
GROOT-AMMERS
AMMERSTOL
NISTELRODE
HEDEL
SCHIIJNDEL
SCHIIJNDEL
ZEGGE
oud beijerland
AMSTERDAM
HARDERWIJK
BELGIUM
ZUNDERT
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90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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Masaki Yamamoto
Wessel Zennipman
Jordy Buskermolen
Dennis Buijs

Eddy van 1Jzendoorn
Bram de Kort
Christian Mathiesen
Arne Peters

Jorn Buning
Lorenzo Harbers
Lehvi Braam

Koen van Helvoirt
Michael Hernandez
Jeffrey Vink

Frenky van der Vorst
Roy Guequierre
Jelle Nieuwpoort
Youp OHavermans
Bas Ottevanger

Giel Meesen

Gino Luca Vierhouten
Twan van den Brand
Bas Sitters

Jarno van Esch
Daan Meijers
Diederik Deelen
Timo de Jong

Lars van der Poel
Lex Nederlof
Bradley Soden

Rob vanBroekhoven
Andries Weening
Melvin van Zijl

Lars Akkermans
Xavier Ketelaars
Joost van der Burg
Robin Lowik

Danny Maas

Daan Hoeyberghs
Roy Eefting

Tom Jansen

Stefan Verhoeff
Ronald Ligtenberg
Jasper Bugter

Kevin Verwaest
Jasper Haest

Arno te Brake
Lieven Anthonise
Pim van de Klundert

JAPAN
ZUTPHEN
KUDELSTAART
BENTHUIZEN
Veenendaal
DONGEN
DENMARK
Beekbergen
ALKMAAR
Nijverdal
DODEWAARD
ERP

USA
VEENENDAAL
Halsteren
Tholen

WARMENHUIZEN

Rotterdam

GROOT AMMERS

SUSTEREN
HULSHORST
VOLKEL
ZEGGE

SINT-OEDENRODE

Dongen

BERKENWOUDE

GOES
Hoogerheide
NEDERLAND

#N/B

ROOSENDAAL
kootstertille
harderwijk
OSSENDRECHT
Sint Willebrord
Rotterdam
VRIEZENVEEN
OUDENBOSCH
BELGIUM
APELDOORN
Steenbergen
Groot-Ammers
Haarlem

Elden

Belgium
ROOSENDAAL
Nijmegen
Dordrecht

WOENSDRECHT
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19-08-2018
13-08-2018
08-08-2018
01-08-2018
30-07-2018
10-07-2018
09-07-2018
08-07-2018
06-07-2018
01-07-2018
25-06-2018
23-06-2018
19-06-2018
18-06-2018
26-05-2018
26-05-2018
20-05-2018
13-05-2018
13-05-2018
10-05-2018
10-05-2018
06-05-2018
15-04-2018
02-04-2018
02-04-2018
01-04-2018
25-03-2018
18-03-2018
18-03-2018

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Tim Groot

B  Julian Stolk
Maikel Willemsen
Rick Ottema
Friso van Diemen
Wiebe Scholten

B Jorrit de Haas

B  Jordi Steenbakkers
Gerard Ockers
Shoi Matsuda
Luuk van der Wal

B  Erik Kramer
Tijl Pauwels
Cameron Beard

B Rik Nederlof
Witten Anthonise
Mike Appelman

Vagtechniek Ronde van Nuenen
37¢ Wielerronde Steensel

70 Ronde van Zundert

Acht van Chaam

“Om de Gele Trui” — Duizel
Kermisronde Bergeijk
Wielerronde Heerle

52¢ Ronde van Oudenbosch
Ronde van Prinsenbeek
Afwachting “Acht van Bladel”
52¢ Ronde van Luyksgestel

High Tech Crit Festival — Eindhoven
Kermis Wielerronde van Hapert
Kermisronde van Riethoven

60¢ Rijk en Zwaan Wielerronde van Stampersgat

Kermisronde Westerhoven

63¢ Bavaria Ronde van Lieshout
Wielerronde van Uden

70¢ Wielerronde van Nieuw-Vossemeer
56¢ Wielerronde van Wernhout

43¢ Wielerronde van Maren-Kessel

70¢ Wielerronde van Standdaardbuiten
Wielerronde van Oud-Gastel

62e Ronde van Werkendam

52e Grote Ronde van Gerwen
Wielerronde van Oploo om de Gouden Helm
Wielerronde Huijbergen 2018

van Akker Aqua Service Tour

60° Ronde van Woensdrecht

BOVENKARSPEL 2
PIINACKER 2
Brummen 2
MUNTENDAM 1
AMSTELVEEN 1
Dieren 1
EERSEL 1
BOXTEL 1
BELGIUM 1
JAPAN 1
Rotterdam 1
Breda 1
BELGIUM 1
USA 1
BREDA 1
DORDRECHT 1
Beverwijk 1

Nuenen

Steensel

Zundert

Chaam

Duizel

Bergeijk

Heerle

Oudenbosch

Prinsenbeek

Bladel

Luyksgestel

Eindhoven

Hapert

Riethoven

Stampersgat

Westerhoven

Lieshout

Uden

Nieuw-Vossemeer

Wernhout

Maren-Kessel
Standdaardbuiten
Oud-Gastel
Werkendam
Gerwen

Oploo

Huijbergen
Heeswijk-Dinther
Woensdrecht




